	VOUCHER APPROVAL	
We, the und	lersigned Board of Commissioners of the Port of Illahee, Kitsap	County, Washington,
do hereby ce	ertify that the merchandise and/or services hereinafter specified	d have been received
and that the	vouchers listed below are approved for payment in the amount	of \$701.96
and from the	e General Fund, this25th day of November, 2019	100
Port Auditor	Port Commissioner	
I ortagenty	Port Commissioner	
ŀ	Port Commissioner	
1		
Number	Name	Amount
}		Allioulit
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	701.96
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A		
4533 A	AFFORDABLE GUTTERS, INC.	
4533 A		

.